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AUTOMOTIVE

Case Details

Case Reference Number : TAX/01/20/2110
Type of Repair : Accident Repair
Vehicle Registration Number : SHB223T

Documents / Photographs

View Documents / Photographs ' Total Documents: 1

Estimation Details

Spare Part's Cost Detail
SMRT Recommendation
BOM Costing Portion Material Part Name Qty List
Type Type Number Price
Per
Unit(s)
Standard . Main 6505517 BUMPER FRT w1 482.00
Standard Main 6505516 BUMPER 1 76.40
SUPPORT F/LH
Standard _ Main 6505518 BUMPER 1 78.80
ENERGY
ABSORBER FRT
Standard  Main 6505539 BUMPER 1 498.40
REINFORCEMENT
FRT
Standard  Main 6505544 ARM SUB-ASSY, 1 250.40
FR BUMPER LH
Standard Main 6505541 BUMPER GRILLE 1 311.10
SuB-
ASSY,LOWER
Standard  Main 6505638 EMBLEM FRONT 1 86.50
Standard Main 6505573 GRILLE, 1 310.60
RADIATOR
Standard Main 6505436 HEAD LAMP LH 1 945.20
One Main BUMPER CLIPS 10 161
Time
Key In
One Main BRACKET, FR 1 110.40
Time BUMPER
Key In
One Main NUMBER PLATE 1 12.00
Time FRAME
Key In
One Main NUMBER PLATE 1 15.00
Time
Key In
One Main COVER, FR 1 18.50
Time BUMPER HOLE
Key In LH

List
Price(S)

482.00

76.40

78.80

498.40

250.40

311.10

86.50

310.60

945.20

16.10

110.40

12.00

16.00

18.50

Company Type : SMRT Taxis Pte Ltd
Estimation ID : EST-10252-1D
Assigned By : Taxi Claims Manager Team

Dis(%)

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

10.00

25,00

25.00

0.00

0.00

25.00

Total Spare Part Cost

Lump Sum Discount (%)

Final Spare Part Cost

Final
Price($)

361.50

57.30

59.10

373.80

187.80

233.33

232.95

850.68

12.08

82.80

12.00

15.00

13.88

2,557.10

20.00

2,045.68

Insurance Company Name : QBE Insurance (International) Ltd

Accident Date and Time : 26/01/2020 04:25 AM

Vehicle Age(In Months) : 75

Repair/
Replace

Replace
Replace

Replace

Replace

Replace

Replace

Replace
Replace
Replace

Replace

Replace

Replace

Replace

Replace

Surveyor Approval
Surveyor  Surveyor Repair/Replace
Quantity Final
Price($)
1 361.50 Replace ~
0 0 Not Give v
0 0 Check v
0 0 Check v
0 0 Check v
0 0 Check v
1 64.88 Replace
0 0 Not Give +
0 0 Not Give ~
10 12.08 Replace
0 0 Not Give v
1 12.00 Replace
1 15.00 Replace v
1 0 Repair v
Surveyor Total 465.46
Lump Sum Dis (%) 0
Final Sur Total 465.46
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Labour's Cost Detail

S.No. Costing Type
1 Main
Total:
Spray_Cost Detail
S.No. Costing Type
| Main
2 Main
Total:
Other Cost Detail
S.No. Costing Type
1 Main
2 Main
3 Main
Total:
Summary

Total Spare Part Detail

Total Labour Cost

Total Spray Painting

Other

Overall Total

Lump Sum Repair Option

Lump Sum Total

Surveyor Approved Amount

No of Repair Days®

Remarks

Surveyor Name

Job Scope

TO REPAIR FRONT PORTION

Job Scope

TO REPSRAY FRONT BUMPER

TO RESPRAY FRONT BUMPER LOWER
GRILLE

Job Scope

TO CHECK WIRING AND SYSTEM
FUNCTION

TO REPLACE SUNDRY PARTS

TO WASH AND VACUUM

SMRT Surveyor Remarks
R dation($) Adij. \($)
507.00 200
507.00 200.00
SMRT Surveyor Remarks
R dation($) Adj ()
378.00 200
180.00 0
558.00 200.00
SMRT Surveyor Remarks
R dation($) Adj ()
80.00 30 / M
100.00 20 e
60.00 0
240.00 50.00

Estimator Assesment(S)

2,045.68
507.?0
558.00
240.00

3,350.68

3,350.00

Surveyor Assesment($)

465.46

200.00

200.00

50.00 -

915.46

900.00

900.00

LSS repair, take after spray.

STEVE CHEN



Estimator Assesment(S) Surveyor Assesment($)

Signature

\

Save Clear |

Survey Date 29/01/2020

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify
the Repairer of the following:
« To resurvey before/after spray painting
« To display damaged parl(s) during resurvey
« Parts prices are subject to confirmation
* Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice” basis
» No illegal modification(s) is allowed
o Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and
is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:
Date:




